LI U

" IH'! CASE OWH

ﬂjnm/‘\‘{ | cc 4 Aowigo (6338 1 Pﬁ?:rfﬂj::fc

oS8

-

Survewor

W

Pre-assign / CCLU/ FTE

imwured Vichecks No

Sk Y S

it Aot

Fzwsiersd in Metinen'

cymoofh 6

Clammn e
[h‘}
MName of Tnsured Poliey No
Inmred Tel No HP Maks / Mode!
Excess Sec 11 188 DOA: ';HE{W!!. Place of Accident

Is driver the awner? .@ F WG Neswre of Accident
IfNO, Driver Name | 4ge o GLE.REPCIET.@! NO .TFGLHREPGR@F WO
Driver Tel Mo ﬁ"L;( NOJ Insuved Lishiliy ; % Finnl T Yes /' No
Xp Wiy B I
NSRS INSRS: INSRS:
wsp wsp WEP
Tel Tel Td
Linbiliy Liahility Lighility
EMEKS: RAMKS RAMKS
B i Vap vy v i ane [ of STAGE DATE / PIC
2 1 R Tl TRy [Fior-Baparting a7 {151
A Hur-Ropaiting lis (nd}
L VAL WA Mon-Repaiting lir (Final)
= I\ . | Notdicanon {1 (if nes-mick
B — oW enel gk A oo dﬁmﬂﬁ
- JAS e il o o T
(7] Al ﬁ -— p__’i ET&F i Docamentstion Check Lin:  Handler  Typin
L - Honfieazion 1w (# mom-pickup) | |
I G L M&)"}wﬁ | Afier call iz w Of /E [ ]
i T Astiorisation To Ast , 1
Raimne Vinsher I | |
- 7ins] Repsir Bl
:EI-" Rentil Invodce:
[ Towing laveice
LTA JOIA
. Mefechicsd Bl
=17
I Mlandea/Retect [astroction:
LoD
Fmymeant Breskdown Form:
PREFIMINARY ADVICE Dt Time Sent By: Post-Repnir Phitog
Orthers:
FINALIZATION DuzeTame Confirm with Confirmby.
Reparr Coxt 585 [ deysl Rediigthom "
FINALSETTLEMENT  Dut=Time . with WA
[Final Lisbility I% g o BOLASAi N Lef .
[Rezpals Cast I:; :
Lagg of Rental (T (VH) davs)
Loss of Use (LOLY) =0 mm_i dayy)
Lo of Incarmne (LD 5 = [ = % = dayg)
LoRonly |1 10U enly [__#0n-1oul_T1LoR-101 1 [Tickonty one]
CHA/LTA Search Is: - ﬁ'
Medical o
[Hshureeman 51 - (eg Tow' Indopendent )
leoulCost £ =—
Total: ~&s 214 UL Global Sum S5:
FINAL PAYMENT Dt Time Confirm with. Em
Payee 1 8 3?‘1.7\-‘55. mamet |0 Metvy” T . :
Peyee 2 (Sirile N A 23 _Hame?: |

P=vee ). (51

e i
-

e s e —— i g

3% Wiered
A i s

o 4 i TR



LI B - . |
L R
Dt Bt YP4 156 e ol .
Eablrpalad ] Ty MCariM.Cycle -'Enuﬂ.-.m@ T oo | Prima Mover |
DD{TPIWS!TPRES I OD RES I EVA [NV | MV Truck | Trafler o
v nsoe Velichs o we M1 Gl K98
1 Witksheip Colo! ﬁx}[,uu{ﬁ_f AC imnured /St | NI NA
I Sp Ramding Scl ?"P?_, Timtm nwured [ Std [ NI NA
ot EngMi
Puiliey Hi it 2 FERTIEA305
Clame e G Caond éﬂﬁd‘?i:ﬂﬁ Foor | Bumt
Sum insured Excess Steering Inprlae | Jammed | Laaked | Bumt or
(BT Pecondi ] Brake f;_ﬁ { Jommed | Leaked | Bumt or
W= of Veh Mexi (ﬁgﬂm ! 5TD AlRbn o
Tyre Sixe F )[5 NG %750 .
{Pohcy Condiion) \J R 25 /"?i Ri\}30
Beerars The veh had commenced its NS | OF | | 8BS/DUNIEXNOVA | GY /FS/ LIZA I MIC | OHTSU | PIR | SUMLI
repair at the tima of inspaction. TOYO ! YOKO or CLoo 7’: ,13 _
Bl o Marke| Vals Eronl Pem
IDAC Acident Rport Congistern? Yes ar No RBs ou mmrm R/Bal ﬂt' mm
Sih | PR Seaq Coneistent? Yes or No L'Bal {,?{; i LBnl g C e
Est Repairs \F days Res  Yes or No DOA Do 7)/“3 /¥
L b St 9‘0- “ IVal Yes or No Survey held ]'Cﬁh 0
cA | REV | REP. | 24 HRS Des of Damages Fﬂl@fﬂﬁ:ﬁlﬁ:ﬂfﬂ!ﬂnnﬂuﬂm
Yehicls IN | OUT

Jrale Parson Contacied Tne UIC | Chassis frame | Body Structure affectad dus b collisr

Diale | Time Acfion / nstruction ,

17 AYA . o)
US4 2 ceakl (V)34

W v Joe
Vo 36k
MI EY R, (U

Wi Fie Pass s :I: Proli. Report Days Of Repair:
D Final Report Resurvey No. of Trip: ey Fes
I — —a—
Add Fee: Sile Insp (8
D Intoegen (9
Repoit Farmal : T 5
Lump Sum /LB E 5




E % R FH

oDy

1Y

KAI MOTOR TRADING

BLK 3007 UBI ROAD 1 #01-440, SINGAPORE 408701,
TEL: 6747 4006 FAX: 6743 7581 EMAIL: kaimotor@gmaill.com

BUS. AEG. NO: 44223100 GST NO: Ma03T1531Y

$EMB . ALS RN EL AR ST
Specialist in: Accidents Insurance Claim, Towing Service, Motor Vehicle Repairing, Panel Beating, Spray Painting.

Date : 05/09/2018

f‘{.ﬂ-"da Ton 7
{142 319

Yied Toa
&
Attn: The Motor Claims Department WITHOUT PREJUDICE L KK
Your Insured veh no : 5GH 3845
AXA Insurance S'pore Pte Ltd (Bv Email Only]

8 Shenton way

#2701  AXATower Tel : 6880 4711 claim dep
Singapore 068811 Fax : 6880 4838 claim dep
Dear Sir / Madam

Estimate Cost repair Bill To Mit Canter NO YP 4256 Y & SGH 384 5 on 04/08/2018

To Supply :- L.l":ﬂ i €39

alf 2
2pcs Rear aluminium door Dext 4 1,450.00 b 9 5//
1pc Rear cross menber — Caen :
1pc Rear number plate %l.-t‘
1pc Rear number plate lamp < ¢

"fgh less
Aderls et Sides - Koo 28/,

1pc 60km/h M~

To dismanite & replace damage parts,panel beat where necessary.
To putty,apply primer & body paint work on the affecte portion.

To check wiring functions.

Acirmowiheded by =it R
gt
Datx

R0,

L84 1197 2
Nwvitha

.S'N'.)-g?r

$2,90000 2 % © o (sm)
S 350,00

s m——"‘?f(iﬂ},

S 89.00 ¥

$3,379.00

S 675.80

$2,703.20
S 1500 s/nett = Cwi/d
51,0000 0O -

§ 55000 X. 6w

$ 8000 X.

$4,548.20



> Back to OneMotoring

Enqulr-e PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

DOwner 1D Type Company
Owner ID: 47952
RGeS e e =)
Vehicle Na YP4256Y
Vehicle to be Exported: Yes
intended Deregistration Date 22 Dct 2018
Viehicke Make MITSUBISHI
Vehicle Model CANTER FEB71ER4ASDEC
Primary Calour VWhite
Manutacturing Year 2014
Enging No 4P10CI07346
Chassis Mo FEBT1EAZD305
Maxdmum Power Qutput:
Open Market Value $34.877.00
Original Registration Date 01 5ep 2014
First Registration Date: 01 Sep 2016
Transfer Count: 0
Actual ARF Pald £1.744,00
Bl AR B e o e
PARF Eligibility Mo
PARF Eligibility Expiry Date .
PARF Rebate Amount: §0.00
Rl O A R D e e e e e e ey
COE Expiry Date: 31 Aug 2025
COE Categary C - Goods Vehicle & Bus
COE PeriedYears) 10
QP Paig S47 8B9.00
COE Rebate Amount $£37,42800
Total Rebate Amount $£37.428.00

The information contained herein is correct 25 at 22 Oct 2018

OK
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Hsiao Tnna (LKKAuto)

From:
Sent:
To:

Cc:
Subject:

Attachments:

Date : 10/01/2019

Attn: The Motor Claims Department

Your Insured veh no : 5GH 3845
AXA Insurance 5'pore Pte Ltd

8 Shenton way

#27-01 AXA Tower
Singapore D6B811

Dear 5ir / Madam

Kai Motor <kaimotor@gmail.com>

Thursday, 10 January 2019 5:03 PM

Mei Kwan (LKKAuto); AXA SGP - Motor Survey; CST

Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto); Vic (LKKAuto); Admin A; assignments

Re: ACCIDENT INVOLVING VEHICLE NO YP 4256 Y 8 SGH 384 S at Raffles
Boulevard on 04/08/2018 15:20:00 *** LKK REF: CC4/ASM1B016338/pa3

LOD Mit Canter NO YP 4256 Y & SGH 384 5 on 04082018 pdf; LTASGH 3845 -
pdf; SAS report Mit Canter NO YP 4256 Y & SGH 384 5 on 04082018 pdf

WITHOUT PREJUDICE

{By Email Only)

Tel : 6880 4711 claim dep
Fax : G880 4838 claim dep

Final Cost repair Bill To Mit Canter NO YP 4256 Y & S5GH 384 5 on 04/08/2018

To Supply :-

Total Lumpsum As Of Repair Costs Recommended By Surveyor And

Agreed By Ourselves
GST 7%

5 3,000.00
$ 210.00
$ 3,210.00



Date : 10/01/2018

Attn: The Motor Claims Department WITHOUT PREJUDICE
Your Insured veh no © SGH 384 5

AXA Insurance 5'pore Pte Ltd (By Email Only)

8 Shenton way

#27-01  AXA Tower Tel : 6880 4711 claim dep

Singapore D6B811 Fax : 6880 4838 claim dep

Dear Sir / Madam

ACCIDENT INVOLVING VEHICLE NO YP 4256 Y & SGH 384 S on 04/08/2018

We have been authorised by M/s Cool Fast Engineering Pte Ltd, the owner of vehicle claim against the
party / parties responsible for the damages arising from number YP 4256 ¥, to the above
mentioned accident.

Our records show that you are the Insurers of vehicle number SGH 384 5) at the material time
of the accident with the driver of our client’s vehicle, (M/s Cool Fast Engineering Pte Ltd ),

As a result of the accldent caused by your insured driver's negligent driving and/or management
of your insured’s vehicle number SGH 384 S) , our client’s vehicle was damaged and we have
been put to loss and damage as follows:

(1) Cost of repair 53,210.00
(2) Loss of use Adays 5 400.00
(3) PIR 2days $ 200.00
(4) LTA Search Fee S 7.45

$3,817.45

A cope of each of the following supporting documents is enclosed:

(a) Final repair bill
(b} GIA report with sketch plan of (our client’s veh number)
(c) LTA Search



On Fri, 7 Sep 2018 at 12:13, Mei Kwan (LKKAuto) <Meikwan@|kkauto.com> wrote:

Dear Sir / Madam,

We refer to the above matter.

Please be informed that we 01 has reported. Please refer to the below 01's sketch plan and statement.

| Sutec. ity |
DESCRIBE ORCUMSTAMNCES OF THE ACODENT

Velwle A (ﬂ’ nﬂ‘t} h\l-{-'ﬂ drloti by Li Fui (e B611643 M) hod tve o
astp a Th. SunterCr 'J‘-Lle.B i LETS SWLJ
j!'P Al b M Cﬁﬂmﬂd Glld To cowaToa P dre EH’ Ve .LL'!{.A
Lo, er baek =N, ey dri 4_1&.}11 A avel Theot wid M-fau o guble panerfy

Please note that for liability, claim negotiation and settlement, please contact Hsiao Tong at 6742 3197.

Our respective case handler will look into the matter and revert to you in due course.

Meanwhile, please arrange appointment for survey.



To check availability of the case handler, you may contact the undersigned.

Thank vou.

Best Regards,

Mel Kwan | Admin

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6366 0055 | email: MeiBEwan @ lkkauto.com | fax: 67414108

Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Parck, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

From: Kai Motor <kaimotor@gmail.com>

Sent: Wednesday, 5 September, 2018 5:33 PM

To: 5G AXA Insurance SM AXA SGP - Motor Survey <motor.survey(@axa.com.sg>

Subject: ACCIDENT INVOLVING VEHICLE NO YP 4256 Y & SGH 384 S at Raffles Boulevard on 04/08/2018 15:20:00

KAI MOTOR TRADING

BLK 3007 UBI ROAD 1
#01-440, SINGAPORE 408701
TEL: 67474006 FAX:67437591
E-mall : kaimotor@gmail.com
REG NO: 44223100L GST REG NO : M90371531Y

Date : 05/09/2018

Attn: The Motor Claims Department WITHOUT PREIUDICE
Your Insured veh no : SGH 384 §

AXA Insurance S'pore Pte Ltd {By Email Only}

B Shenton way

#27-01  AXATower Tel : 6880 4711 claim dep

Singapore 068811 Fax : 6B80 4838 claim dep

Dear Sir / Madam

ACCIDENT INVOLVING VEHICLE NO YP 4256 Y & SGH 384 5 at Raffies Boulevard
on 04/08/2018 15:20:00

Wi are writing on behalf of M/s Cool Fast Engineering Pte Ltd the registered owner of
¥P 4256 ¥ which was invalved on the above mentioned accident between SGH 384 5.



Investigation reveals that the motor vehicle number SGH 384 S was Insured with you at the
material time of the said accident.

As a result of the accident was caused solely and completely by the negligence of your insured

vehicle number SGH 384 § Therefore, our client is holding you liable for the repair costs and other
consequential loss which was sustained by him/her/them.

Kindly arrange your representative to survey our client’s vehicle at KAl MOTOR TRADING Blk 3007,
Ubi Road 1, #01-440, Singapore 408701 within two (2) days from the date hereof as to avoid further
losses incur,

We enclosed hereby the GIA report of YP 4256 Y for your kind attention,

Falling which, our client have no alternative but to procead with the necessary repairs and the bill
will be forward to you for reimbursement.

Yours faithfully,

8B Have a nice day

Ms Kym
Kai Motor Trading
Blk 3007 Ubi Rd 1 #01-440

Singapore 408701
Telephone: 6747 4006



121282018 Claim Portal

LEKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP) = Menu

&« *MAN DATE IA> - SBMOOR6B [ACCIDENT INVOLVING
=% SGH 3845(0l) & YP 4256Y(TP) ON 04/08/2018

Type
@ Question

Message

Liability: 100%. Insured rear-ended third party. Inform Ol about third party claim. Agreed to settle at best
and aware NCD issue. We seek your mandate at $3,967.49. Mandate |A had been uploaded in Smartclaims.
Kindly let us have your approval/instruction, Hsiao Tong - 26 Dec 2018

hitps://vp smariciaims. axa.com sg/claim-portalhimlfindex-vendor-service-requests himi#senvice-requestsiview-message/TserviceRequesiNumbe.,. 111
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Company Nagistration Ma 1REOTIHER

- LGS EIEARER] FAX [ (&N alSsd]d

Immediate Advice
To : AXA Insurance Pte Ltd Date: 26.12.2018
Survey Details:

Date of loss 04.08.2018
Date of appointment 07.09.2018
Date of survey 22.10.2018
Location of survey KAl MOTOR TRADING

Vehicle Details:
Claim Type: Third party
Vehicle number YP 4256Y
Make and Model Mitsubishi Canter (2998cc)
Date of registration 01.09.2016
Excess NIL
Market Value/ Book Value 5 70,000.00 |(est)
Parf/COE Rebate S 38,221.00 |(est)
Nett Value/ ERV 5 31,779.00 |(est)

Repair details:

|Initial Estimate IE 4,548.20 |
Proposed/Revised repair cost:
Parts s 3,152.50
Check items (estimate) NIL
Labour S 600.00
Supplementary NIL
Total 5 3,752.50
Lump Sumif applicable) $ 3,000.00

|Number of days for repair |

(-




S
S
i
|

- -
e i Piw Lt

Company Heginiration Ma | 99607 1888

SV AVE ), 20 AN A LD ISIOSTRIAL PAREK, SIS APEE Jmnil TR iif) aliabia) FaX  (haf) aIssdv)s

Remarks:
Mandate:
Liability(TP) 100%
Proposed repair cost (w/GST) 5 3,210.00
Loss of use S 750.00 {Sdays x 5150.00)
Loss of rental NIL
Loss of income NIL
LTA/GIA search fees S 7.49
Others NIL
Proposed Total s 3,967.49
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> Back to OneMotoring

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Vehicle Owner Particulars
Owmer 1D Type:

Owener |Dx

Vehicle Details

Viehicle No.:
Vehiche to be Exported:
Intended Deregistration Date:
Vehicle Make:

Vehicle Model:

Primary Colour:
Manufacturing Year:

Engine No.:

Chassls No.:

Maximum Power Qutput:
Open Market Value:

Orlginal Registration Date:
First Registration Date:
Transfer Count:

Actual ARF Paid:

Intended PARF Rebate Detalls
PARF Eligibility:

PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:
PARF Rebate Amount:
Intended COE Rebate Details
COE Expiry Date:

COE Category:

COE Fﬁﬂ[‘l’w:l:

QP Paid:

COE Rebate Amount:

Total Rebate Amount:

The Infarmation contained herein is correct as at 07 Sep 2018

PARFINOF Ranats Frmirg

Comparry
47952

YP4254Y
Yes

07 Sep 2018
MITSUBISHI

CANTER FEBT1ER45DEC

White
2016
4P10C30736
FEB71EA20305

$34877.00
015ep 2016
015ep 2016
o

$1.744.00

Mo

$0.00

31 Aug 2025

C - Goods Vehicls & Bus
= it
$47.887.00
$38,221.00
$38,221.00

R T B P W S AR W L LAY R W 1 AL L LR ED T L L P BRI PR SRR LW AN I =T s | )



112872018 Claim Portal

LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PFTELTD(TP) = MeEni

B__l Re:<MANDATE IA> - SBMOOR6B [ACCIDENT INVOLVING
* SGH 3845(0l) & YP 4256Y(TP) ON 04/08/2018

Type
© Question

Message
PLS PROCEED

Hepy

hitps:/'vp.smariclaims.axa com.sgiclaim-portalhtmlindex-vendor-service-requests. himi#/service-requesis/view-message/ TserviceReguestNumbe.... 11



Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)

From: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuUto)

Sent: Monday, 28 January 2019 11:20 AM

To: 'kaimotor@gmail.com’

Ce Admin A

Subject: RE: ACCIDENT INVOLVING VEHICLE NO YP 4256 ¥ & SGH 384 S at Raffles

Boulevard on 04/08/2018 15:20:00 *** LKK REF: CC4/ASM1BD16338/Apa3

Without Prejudice
Dear Sirs/Mdm,
We refer lo the above matter.

We have our principal instruction to revise offer as follows: -

1. Cost of Repair (w/GST) $3.21000
2. Loss of Use [Sdays x $100.00) £ 50000
3. LTA/ GIA Search Fee b 7.45

Total $3.717.45

Please confirn acceptance.

“Please note that our propasal and correspondence with you s strictly an a without prejudice basis and should not be construed as an
admission of liability on our part and/ar that of our policyholder andfor the authorised driver. The terms of our without prejudice
engagement should not be disclosed in any other related matter(s) in respect of this accident nor should It be binding in any other related
claims.”

Best Regards,
Hsiao Tong, Chew | Case Handler
LKK Auto Consultants Pre Lud

Phone: 6742-3197 | email: chewht@kkauto.com | fax: 6741-4108
Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | 5{408033)

From: Kai Motor <kaimotor@gmail.com>

Sent: Thursday, 10 January 2019 5:03 PM

To: Mei Kwan (LKKAuto) <Meikwan@lkkauto.com>; AXA SGP - Motor Survey <motor.survey@axa.com.sg>; CST
<cst@axa.com.sg>

Cc: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto) <chewht@lkkauto.com>; Vic [LKKAuto) <vicalpeh@lkkauto.com>; Admin A <admin-
a@lkkauto.com>; assignments <assignments@Ikkauto.com>

Subject: Re: ACCIDENT INVOLVING VEHICLE NO YP 4256 Y & SGH 384 S at Raffles Boulevard on 04/08/2018 15:20:00
*** LKK REF: CC4/ASM18016338/pa3

Date : 10/01/2015

Attn: The Motor Claims Department WITHOUT PREJUDICE
Your Insured veh no : SGH 384 5

AXA Insurance 5'pore Pte Ltd {By Email Only)

8 Shenton way

#27-01 AXA Tower Tel : 6880 4711 claim dep

1



Hsiaé Tnna !LKI{Autu)

From: Kal Motor <kaimotor@gmall.com>

Sent: Tuesday, 29 January 2079 12:54 PM

To: Hsiao Tong [LKKAuto)

Subject: Re: ACCIDENT INVOLVING VEHICLE NO YP 4256 Y & SGH 3B4 S at Raffles

Boulevard on 04/08/2018 15:20:00 *** LKK REF: CC4/ASM18016338/Apa3

Hi Dear,
We are accept your offer
|. Cost of $3.210.00
Repair (w/GST)
2. Loss of Use
{Sdays x 3 500.00
$100.00)
3 LTAS GIA
Search Fee $ 749
Total $3.717.45

Kindly forward your payment to us as soon as possible.

£5Nave o nice day w thanks.

Ms Kym(2)

On Mon, 28 Jan 2019 at 11:19, Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto) <chewht@lkkauto.com> wrote:
Without Prejudice
Dear Sirs/fMdm.

We refer o the above matter.

We have our principal instruction to revise offer as follows: -

|. Cost of Repair (w/GST) $3.210,00
2. Loss of Use (Sdays x $100.00) $ 500.00
3. LTA/J GIA Search Fee 5 7.45

Total $3.717.45

Please confirm acceptance.



g E % R H
KAI MOTOR TRADING

BLK 3007 UBI ROAD 1 #01-440, SINGAPORE 408701.
TEL: 6747 40068 FAX: 6743 7601 EMAIL: kaimotor®
BUS. REG. NO: 44223100L GST NO: MBOIT1EITY

LEBH: AR SR e AR RA RS ST e
Spmhth:mﬁdnmm-rmcmm,TWM.MVMWM:&M\:,MMH“.

Date : 10/01/2019

Attn: The Motor Claims Department WITHOUT PREJUDICE
Your Insured veh no - 5GH 384 5

AXA Insurance §'pore Pte Ltd (By Emall Only|

8 Shentlon way

#2701  AXA Tower Tei : 6880 4711 claim dep

Singapore 0EE81] Fax : G880 4818 claim dep

Dear Sir / Madam

ACCIDENT INVOLVING VEHICLE NO YP 4256 ¥ & SGH 384 5 on 04/08/2018

We have been authorised by M/s Cool Fast Engineering Pie Ltd, the owner of vehicle claim against the
party / parties responsiole for the damages arising from number YP 4256 Y, to the above
mentioned accident.

Our records show that you are the Insurers of vehicle number 5GH 384 5) at the material time
of the accident with the driver of our client's vehicle, (M/s Cool Fast Engineering Pe Ltd ).

As 3 result of the accident caused by your insured drivers negligent driving and/or management
of your insured’s vehicle number SGH 384 §), our client’s vehicle was damaged and we have
been put to loss and damage as follows:

{1) Cost of repair £3,210.00
(2) Loss of use 4days S 400.00
(3) PIR 2days $ 200.00
(4] LTA Search Fee s 745

$3,817.45

& cope of each of the following supporting documents is enciosed:

{a) Final repair bill
(b] GiA report with sketch plan of [our client’s veh number)
(€] LTA Search
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51 UBLAVE 1, #01-23 PAYA UBI INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL : (D65] 62563561 FAN : 1065) 62564315
19 NOV 2018

NG JUN SIANG

BLK 239 HOUGANG STREET 22
#1209

SINGAPORE 530239

Dear Sir/ Mdm

OUR REF : CCH/ASM1B016338/Apal

YOUR REF :SGH 3848

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SGH 384S AND YP 4256Y ALONG/AT RAFFLES BLVD
(OUTSIDE SUNTEC CITY) ON 04/082018

We refer to the above subject matter. We write to inform you that we are the loss adjuster appointed
by vour motor insurer, AXA Insurance Pte Ltd to deal with the third party claim against your policy.

We have received a claim from KAl MOTOR TRADING acting on behalf of the owner of YP 4256Y
against your motor insurance policy.

Based on the accident report and accident scenario, we are of the view that liability is not in our
favour. We will therefore proceed to negotiate for an amicable settlement with the Third Party.

Please be informed that your No Claim Discount (NCD) may be affected as a result of the claim
ngainst your policy.

We shall proceed to deal with the claim(s) subject to the merits of the case and according to the
rights afforded under the policy. Should you not be seeking the protection of your policy and seck
to take conduct of third party claim(s) arising from this incident, at your own cost and defence, please
reply to us within 10 davs from the date of this letter. Your intent must be formally expressed to us
and acknowledged by us.

Your full co-operation in the handling of the claim is required and kindly submit the following to

chewht@lkkauto.com within 10 days from the date of this letter_if not provided at our reporting
centre. The list below is not all inclusive and further document may be required:

¢ Police report, Police Investigation result, appeal against the Traffic Police offence and status
(if any)

Driver's driving license or foreign driving license (if any)

Coloured photographs of accident scene (if any)

Coloured photographs of damage to all vehicles involved (If any)

Video footage of accident (if any)

Statement and/or police report from independent witness(es) (if any)

If' you or your passenger(s) are filing a claim against any of the involved Third Party(s), you
are to keep us informed of your legal representative(s) and the status of the claim



To protect your interest(s) in the handling of this claim, please do not discuss liability with any of
the Third Party(s) and/or their legal representatives, or make any compromise or settlement without
AXA’s prior knowledge and consent.

This letter should not be regarded as a waiver by AXA of their rights to repudiate any claim because
of any breach of policy terms and conditions you and/or your authorised driver may have committed.

In the event of receiving and handling of any third party injury claim(s), AXA shall keep you
informed of the final indemnity upon conclusion of the matter(s).

If you need any clarification, please do not hesitate to contact us at 6742 3197 or email us at
chewht@lkkauto.com.

Please quote the claim reference when you contact us that we can assist you more effectively.

Yours sincerely

Chm;m Tong

Case Handler

DID: 6742 3197

FAX: 6741 4108

EMAIL: chewht@Ilkkauto.com

Ce AXA Inswrance Pre Lid
Moror Claims Dept)



LETTER OF AUTHORITY

Ta: MJ/S KAI MOTOR TRADING
Blk 3007 Ubt Road-1
#01-440
Singapore 408701
BUSREG.NC- 442231001
GST REG No - M30371531Y

Date: 10/01/2019

Dear Sirs / Madam,

Fe: ACCIDENT INVOLVING TO VEHICLES Nos: Mit Canter NO YP 4256 Y & SGH 384 §
ALONG Raffles Boulevard ON 04/08/2018 @ 15:2000

In Consideration of your repairing our/my motor vehicie number YP 4258 Y at our/my request,
we/l _ lumicoePteltd  NiRc no: . 0\ B WWXAS Bip oo er of motor vemicle
number . YP4256Y  do hereby autharise you as our / my authorised as our / my authorised
representative to demand claim settle and / or receive whatever amount settled /payable by
the insurance company and / or third party or o commence legal proceedings.f necessary,
lincur / my name, for the cost of repairs, loss of usage and any other relevant expenses and

to your appointing any solicitor 1o act for us / me in respect of the said accident.

]

Signature: N

Owner Name: Lumicoe Pte Ltd

Vehicle No: ol Owner: YP 4256 Y

MIRC No; SRENBHAC

Address: T i

NéaHoq)




M redefining / insurance

CLAIM REF : SBMOOREB
INSURED : NG JUN SIANG

We/l, W NRIC ND. muum agree to aﬂlp! 'II'I.I um of dollars THREE
I ] 1 3 3] paid 1o ug/me
by m Iusumu I"TE tl'n as 1'uli r!d !lrrib mtlnmant of all I:lltr!'l! ni whmuer kind including
gamages lor personal injuries and damages to property that we/l may have against the said AXA
INSURANCE PTE LTD or their insured or the driver of motor vehicle no. $GH 3845 as a result of an
acodent along RAFFLES BOULEVARD on 04/08/2018 which we/| were/was the driver/ owner/ rer/
passenger/rider/pillion/ insurer of motor vehicle no. YP 4256Y,

We/l hereby declare that the said insurer or owner and/ar driver of imured vehicle shali not be lable
for any further claim|s) whatsoever and whosoever present or future that we/i may have against the
sald Insurer, owner and/or driver of vehicle no. SGH 3845 in connection directly or indwectly with the
said accident and give our/my full and final discharge

We/l hereby declare that we/l are/am the person|s) entitled to receive the above settlement and
hereby undertake to indemnify AMA INSURANCE PTE LTD against any claim made or to be made in
respect of this sertiement

It is understood and agreed that payment herein is made without admission of liabllity whatsoever on
the part of the sawd insurer, owner and/or driver of vehicle no. SGH 3845,

Dated this g day of Mith zn"_q

Clamant’s Signature ﬁii-
NRIC na.f/ Company Stamp SRR
Occupation/ Business  PeeLTuR
Address Bl mob-63 Meitens (aeppi® A Eaim)
Telephone Mo, LIy
Witness's Name ﬂ; h
Witness's Signature w
Witness's NRIC No
S et T 0 AN

Cente #5101

= Pl SER)) LARE i B A338IEIC Matwite seddo0m &g
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KAI MOTOR TRADING

BLK 3007 UBI ROAD 1 #01 SINGAPORE 408701,
TEL: 6747 40068 FAX: 6743 7591 AIL: kaimotor@gmail.com
BUS. REG. NO: 44223100  GST NO: M90371531Y

+E0H: ﬁ#tﬁﬁ&ﬂ-ft-ﬂ.#'i{#'&ulﬂﬂ-nﬂ--hﬂ’!-’tﬂ-'
Specialist In: Accidents Insurance Claim, Towing Servica, Motor Vohicle Repairing, Panel Beating, Spray Painiing,

Date : 10/01/2019

Attn: The Motor Claims Department WITHOUT PREJUDICE

Your Insured veh no ; 5GH 384 5

AXA Insurance 5'pore Ple Lid [By Email Oniv}
8 Shenton way

827401 AXA Tower Tel : GBBO 4711 claim dep
Singapore DGBE11 Fax : GEBD 4838 claim dep

Dear Sir / Madam

Final Cost repalr Bill To Mit Canter NO YP 4256 Y & 5GH 384 5 on 04/08/2018
To Supply :-

Total Lumpsum As Of Repair Costs Recommended By Surveyor And

Agreed By Ourselves :  $3,000.00
osT 7% $ 21000
$ 3.210.00

(5

L]




Land Tra ns;:«:;rtxz"ur.:thnrit:.r

Land Transpont Authority
10 Sin Ming Drive
Singapore 5TSTO1

GST Registration No. | M4-0008529-2

Print Date/Time 04 Sep 2018 /162723
Receipt Date/Time : 04 Sep 2018 /182721

Tax InvalceReceipt
Raceipt No., : ITNET-00000-180804-00 1854
Pravious Receipt No. .

Item Description/
SE‘ mmmw
Mo, i
Rasuft of l'mlmnm Enqulnr GBA1242|-I
Az at 01 Sep 201804:20:00
Insurance Co: ERGO INSURANCE PTE. LTD.
1 Insurance Enquiry - GBA1242H

Enquiry Fea 7.00 048 7.48

201808041 62406540077

- Sub-Total 7.00 048 748

Result of Insurance Enquiry - SGH3B4S
As al 04 Aug 2018/15:20:00
Insurance Co: AXA INSURANCE PTELTD
i; 2 Insurance Enquiry - SGH3IRLS
Enquiry Fea 7.00 049 7.49
20180904 162408677257

Sub-Total 7.00 0.48 7.48

Result of Insurance Enquiry - SLG9510G
As at 28 Aug 2018/15:35:00
Insurance Co: AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE LTD.
3 Insurance Enguiry - SLGSS10G
Fee 7.00 048 T.49
201809041 B24067T07953

Sub-Total 7.00 048 T.49
Total Before Rounding 21.00 1.47 2047
Rounding Difference 0,02
Total Amount Payable 2245
Paid By

mmtm“‘gmmm 2245
Total 2245
Cash Change 0.00
Tendersd Amount 245
Extess Retundable Amount 0.00

THANK YOU AND HAVE A NICE DAY!




THIRD PARTY EXPRESS SETTLEMENT

(PAYMENT BREAKDOWN)
Vehicle No: [SGH 3843 {Insd veh) | Model: ITSUBISHI CANTER
P 4256Y (TP veh)
Date of Accident: 08/2018
Global Sum Settlement | : | | ] Yes I [X] No
Repair Estimate S _5,455.07
Final Repair Cost S 3.210.00
Loss of Use 5 500.00 Sdays al $100.00 per day
Rental (if any) § days g
LTA / GIA Search Fee 5 7 45
{Dthurs' | s| 0.00 [
Final Settliemant Sum § 3,717 4q

Is Third Party Workshop GIA Registered? [] .YES [ X ] NO (Kindlyindicate
below) '
A) For Non GIA Registered Workshop: Agreed Lisbility ____100____ (%)

BOLA Applicable: Yes/ No BOLA Scenano No:

B) For GIA Registered Workshop:

BOLA Liability: (%) Assessad Liability (*): (%)
* Assessed Liabilily fo be fited only for chain collisions and for cases where BOLA doas nol apply
Remarks

Payment Instruction: Payee's Breakdown
11 [KAIMOTOR TR&_DING 9 3.717.4
JOANNE LEE KHANG MIN 1310372019
LKK Auto Consultanis Ple Lid Date
/

Please attach all the supporting decumants to the form.
(Final Repair Bill; Rental Invoice; Release Voucher; Authorisation to Act; Survey Report; Medical
Report/ Blll {if any)
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LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubl Indusirial Fark, Singapore 408833

TEL: 6258 3561 FAX 6256 4115

Reg Mo 19960T168R GST Reg. No. 19-0607198-R

Affiliatad to Foderation Internationale Des Experts En Aulomobile

AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD

Ref CC4/ASM1B016338/Apa3qg2

XA TOWERSINGABGRE 068811 owewzaszoe | [N
ATTN:STACEY NG Code  ASM
i 1 Policy Particulars :- THIRD PARTY CLAIM
Insured Veh. SGH 3845 Veh. Inspected YP 4256Y
Policy No. GAB99359/1 Coverage ($) 0.00
Claim No. SBMOORSB Excess ($) 0.00
Assign From Assign Date D7/08/2018
2. Vehicle Particulars & Condition
Make & Model MITSUBISHI CANTER c.c 2808
Engine No. HIDDEN Year of Reg. 2018
Chassis No. FEBT1EA20305 Colour WHITE
Odometer 59742 Steering IN ORDER
Brakes IN DRDER Modification NIL
General GOOoD
3. Conditions of Tyres
Size Make Balance
R/H Front Tyre |215775R175 CHAD YANG & mm
L/H Front Tyre (21575 R17.5 CHAD YANG & mm
R/H Rear Tyre |[21575R17.5 CHAD YANG & mm
L/H Rear Tyre |[21575R175 CHAD YANG B mm
4. Description of Damages
THE VEHICLE SUSTAINED DAMAGES AT THE REAR PORTION
DAMAGES SEE DETAILS.
5. General Information
Accident Date  04/08/2018 |inspection Date 22/10/2018
Survey held at KAl MOTOR TRADING
BLK 3007 UBI ROAD 1
#01-434
SINGAPORE 408701
Sa, Remarks
AJTHE INSPECTION WAS CONDUCTED ON A'WITHOUT PREJUDICE" BASIS.
B)IN ACCORDANCE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS, WE HAVE NOT AUTHORISED REPAIRS.
Sb. Estimate Days of Repair

IESTLMATED NORMAL PERIOD FOR REPAIR

4 Working Days




LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
§1 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industngl Park. Singapore 408633
TEL: 6256 3581 FAX: 5256 4315

Reg, No' 189607108R GST Reg. No 16-8607198-R Page No. 1 of 1
ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. YP 4256Y
aty ription of Parts Condition | Estimate By | Our Adjusted
Description Workshop (§)) ($)
REPLACEMENT OF PARTS
1|REAR CROSS MEMBER (CONSISTENT) CRACKED 350 .00 350.00
1|REAR NUMBER PLATE LAMP (CONSISTENT) NOT NECESSARY - B8.00 -
LESS 20% DISCOUNT -A7.8B0
LESS 25% DISCOUNT - -B7 50
351.20 282 50
2|REAR ALUMINIUM DOOR @$51450.00 (CONSISTENT) (SN) |DENTED 2,900.00 2.400.00
1|REAR HNUMBER PLATE (CONSISTENT) (SN) BENT 40,00 2500
LESS 209% DISCOUNT -588.00
2.352.00 242500
SPECIAL NETT ITEMS
1|6OKM/H (CONSISTENT) (5N) NECESSARY 15.00 15.00
1|ADVERTISEMENT STICKER (COMSISTENT) (SM) NECESSARY o 550.00 450.00
585,00 465.00
LABOUR
TO DISMANTLE & REPLACE DAMAGE PARTS. FANEL < 1.200.00 £00.00
BEAT WHERE NECESSARY
TO PUTTY APPLY PRIMER & BODY PAINT WORK OMN NOT NECESSARY . 550.00 -
THE AFFECTED PORTION
TO CHECK WIRING FUNCTIONS. NOT NECESSARY i B0.CD
1,630.00 600.00
GRAND TOTAL 5,098.20 3,752.50

RECOMMENDED COST OF LUMP SUM REPAIRS
(TO ITS PRE-ACCIDENT CONDITION)

'h}ﬂ;ﬂﬂ'

Report Ref No. CC4/ASM18016338/Apadq2

% /g‘
ADRIAN LING WAI FING

B.Eng AMSOE AMIRTE.AMSAE-A M.MATA|
Licensed Appraisar

[HSCLAIMER OF LIALITY TO THIED PARTIES - This Beport b mate solsly for e sse wnd berall of She Clisnl ramed on the frent page of this Beport
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